University Of Veterinary and Animal Sciences Lahore

3rd Merit List on (04 Sep, 2024)
For BS Food Science and Technology(Morning)(Lahore Campus)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in BS Food Science
and Technology(Morning)(Lahore Campus) Degree Program at University of Veterinary &
Animal Sciences, Lahore for the Academic Session-2024. Confirmation of admission will be
subject to the verification of all documents submitted for admission by the applicant Admission
of those candidates will be stand cancelled who will provide false information related to their
academics/personal etc

1. The selected candidates are directed to generate bank challan of Rs.70700/- as Non
Boarder Fee from their online admission portal which can be accessed from following link

http://ug.uvas.edu.pk

2. Candidates are directed to pay Admission Fees through web generated bank challan in
any branch of Bank Alfalah in Pakistan and upload paid bank challan in their online
admission portal.

3. Candidates can also pay Admission Fees through any Bank Credit Card / Bank Debit
Card / Bank Account online via following link.
https://uvas.edu.pk/_checkout.php

4. The last date for submission of fee is 06-09-2024 (Friday) .

5. Next Merit List will be displayed on 09-09-2024(Monday) (if required).

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

sr#|Name ________________|Father's Name | Form # [DOB_____| Aggregate%

MUHAMMAD ABDUL BAQI AHMAD HASSAN

1 CHISHTI CHISHTI 3647 10/18/2004 85.0364
2 SARA ZAINAB TAHIR TAHIR SHAHZAD 13379 9/22/2006 85.0317
3 USWA ARSHAD MUHAMMAD ARSHAD 8807 11/22/2006 85.028

4 MALAIKA NASEEM MUHAMMAD NASEEM 3921 10/20/2006 85.0069
5 ESHA ISHTIAQ MUHAMMAD ISHTIAQ 5870 4/10/2007 84.9636
6 FAZEELAT BASHIR BASHIR AHMAD 16634 1/10/2008 84.9226
7 FAIQA SHAHID SHAHID MANZOOR 2331 10/30/2005 84.9158
8 MARIAM EMAN MUDDSAR SHAHZAD 1308 7/20/2006 84.885

9 TEHREEM KHAN ESX‘@MMAD DILAWER 10676 9/30/2005 84.8817
10 SHEHROZ AFZAL MUHAMMAD AFZAL 6600 7/17/2008 84.8714
11 MAHNOOR FATIMA TARIQ MAHMOOD 5041 10/15/2006 84.8441

MIAN MUHAMMAD

12 AMNA AKMAL JANJUA 2724 9/8/2004 84.8204
13 SANIA SHAKOOR ABDULSHAKOOR 946 12/27/2005 84.7623
14  ALISHBA ALI MUHAMMAD ALI 14227 2/9/2006 84.759
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MAHA FATIMA
SAHIL SHAFIQ
IQRA NOOR

HUMA RIAZ
ALISHA AYUB RANA

SYED MUHAMMAD SAQIB ASIM

AYESHA IHTISHAM
AREEBA KHURRAM
ALIZAH BUTT
EMAN FATIMA
FARHEEN YASEEN
MINAHIL AZEEM
AYESHA ARIF
ABDUL QADIR

ANAS ALI BHATTI

KHADIJA ZUBAIR
MAIDA AZIZ

NOOR-UL-HUDA

QASMINA BATOOL
ZILEHUMA

AYMEN FATIMA

NOOR MANSOOR
FATIMA AKHTAR

AYESHA SHAHID

ALINA
ABDUL RAFAY

GHULAM MUSTAFA

MUHAMMAD SHAFIQ

NAEEM AKHTAR
M.RIAZ ALI

5372
6624
16506
4992

RANA MUHAMMAD AYUB 2859

MUHAMMAD ASIM
SHARIF

IHTISHAM-UL-HAQ
KHURRAM TUFAIL

ZUBAIR AHMED BUTT

MUKHTAR AHMED
GHULAM YASEEN

AZEEM AHMED BARI

ARIF ISLAM
HASHIM ALI

MUHAMMAD ABBAS
BHATTI

MUHAMMAD ZUBAIR

MUHAMMAD RIAZ

MUHAMMAD SAEED
KHAN

597

3454
183
888
332
2653
15270
8739
3303

16811

2315
4339

16893

MUHAMMAD ASIF IQBAL 9186
MALIK RAZ TABASSUM 4524

MUHAMMAD ZAFAR
IQBAL

MANSOOR ASHRAF

MUHAMMAD AKHTAR
MUHAMMAD SHAHID

SARDAR
NAZIM ALI
KASHIF ABRAR

17834

5483
5137

1712

10650
16902
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4/11/2005

6/10/2007
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1/25/2006

3/7/2007
10/1/2004

11/16/2007

7/7/2007
3/31/2006

84.6908
84.6636
84.6523
84.6055
84.4896

84.4419

84.4009
84.309
84.2544
84.227
84.2203
84.1863
84.1657
84.159

84.1489

84.1351
84.0397

84.0259

83.9816
83.9613

83.9373

83.8419
83.7911

83.7839

83.6272
83.5762

Convener

Undergraduate Admission Committee



