

University Of Veterinary and Animal Sciences Lahore 3rd Merit List on (04 Sep, 2024) For BS Food Science and Technology(Morning)(Lahore Campus)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in BS Food Science and Technology(Morning)(Lahore Campus) Degree Program at University of Veterinary & Animal Sciences, Lahore for the Academic Session-2024. Confirmation of admission will be subject to the verification of all documents submitted for admission by the applicant Admission of those candidates will be stand cancelled who will provide false information related to their academics/personal etc

1. The selected candidates are directed to generate bank challan of Rs.70700/- as Non Boarder Fee from their online admission portal which can be accessed from following link

http://ug.uvas.edu.pk

- 2. Candidates are directed to pay Admission Fees through web generated bank challan in any branch of Bank Alfalah in Pakistan and upload paid bank challan in their online admission portal.
- 3. Candidates can also pay Admission Fees through any Bank Credit Card / Bank Debit Card / Bank Account online via following link.

https://uvas.edu.pk/_checkout.php

- 4. The last date for submission of fee is **06-09-2024 (Friday)**.
- 5. Next Merit List will be displayed on **09-09-2024(Monday) (if required).**

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

Sr #	† Name	Father's Name	Form #	DOB	Aggregate%
1	MUHAMMAD ABDUL BAQI CHISHTI	AHMAD HASSAN CHISHTI	3647	10/18/2004	85.0364
2	SARA ZAINAB TAHIR	TAHIR SHAHZAD	13379	9/22/2006	85.0317
3	USWA ARSHAD	MUHAMMAD ARSHAD	8807	11/22/2006	85.028
4	MALAIKA NASEEM	MUHAMMAD NASEEM	3921	10/20/2006	85.0069
5	ESHA ISHTIAQ	MUHAMMAD ISHTIAQ	5870	4/10/2007	84.9636
6	FAZEELAT BASHIR	BASHIR AHMAD	16634	1/10/2008	84.9226
7	FAIQA SHAHID	SHAHID MANZOOR	2331	10/30/2005	84.9158
8	MARIAM EMAN	MUDDSAR SHAHZAD	1308	7/20/2006	84.885
9	TEHREEM KHAN	MUHAMMAD DILAWER KHAN	10676	9/30/2005	84.8817
10	SHEHROZ AFZAL	MUHAMMAD AFZAL	6600	7/17/2008	84.8714
11	MAHNOOR FATIMA	TARIQ MAHMOOD	5041	10/15/2006	84.8441
12	AMNA	MIAN MUHAMMAD AKMAL JANJUA	2724	9/8/2004	84.8204
13	SANIA SHAKOOR	ABDULSHAKOOR	946	12/27/2005	84.7623
14	ALISHBA ALI	MUHAMMAD ALI	14227	2/9/2006	84.759

15	MAHA FATIMA	GHULAM MUSTAFA	5372	7/22/2007	84.6908
16	SAHIL SHAFIQ	MUHAMMAD SHAFIQ	6624	12/1/2005	84.6636
17	IQRA NOOR	NAEEM AKHTAR	16506	10/4/2004	84.6523
18	HUMA RIAZ	M.RIAZ ALI	4992	8/3/2006	84.6055
19	ALISHA AYUB RANA	RANA MUHAMMAD AYUB	2859	12/20/2006	84.4896
20	SYED MUHAMMAD SAQIB ASIM	MUHAMMAD ASIM SHARIF	597	12/28/2005	84.4419
21	AYESHA IHTISHAM	IHTISHAM-UL-HAQ	3454	12/23/2005	84.4009
22	AREEBA KHURRAM	KHURRAM TUFAIL	183	2/24/2007	84.309
23	ALIZAH BUTT	ZUBAIR AHMED BUTT	888	12/13/2005	84.2544
24	EMAN FATIMA	MUKHTAR AHMED	332	1/27/2008	84.227
25	FARHEEN YASEEN	GHULAM YASEEN	2653	3/6/2006	84.2203
26	MINAHIL AZEEM	AZEEM AHMED BARI	15270	10/23/2006	84.1863
27	AYESHA ARIF	ARIF ISLAM	8739	10/1/2006	84.1657
28	ABDUL QADIR	HASHIM ALI	3303	6/17/2006	84.159
29	ANAS ALI BHATTI	MUHAMMAD ABBAS BHATTI	16811	12/5/2006	84.1489
30	KHADIJA ZUBAIR	MUHAMMAD ZUBAIR	2315	12/9/2004	84.1351
31	MAIDA AZIZ	MUHAMMAD RIAZ	4339	7/24/2008	84.0397
32	NOOR-UL-HUDA	MUHAMMAD SAEED KHAN	16893	4/11/2005	84.0259
33	QASMINA BATOOL	MUHAMMAD ASIF IQBAL	9186	6/10/2007	83.9816
34	ZILEHUMA	MALIK RAZ TABASSUM	4524	10/10/2005	83.9613
35	AYMEN FATIMA	MUHAMMAD ZAFAR IQBAL	17834	1/25/2006	83.9373
36	NOOR MANSOOR	MANSOOR ASHRAF	5483	3/7/2007	83.8419
37	FATIMA AKHTAR	MUHAMMAD AKHTAR	5137	10/1/2004	83.7911
38	AYESHA SHAHID	MUHAMMAD SHAHID SARDAR	1712	11/16/2007	83.7839
39	ALINA	NAZIM ALI	10650	7/7/2007	83.6272
40	ABDUL RAFAY	KASHIF ABRAR	16902	3/31/2006	83.5762

Convener Undergraduate Admission Committee